
SUMMARY OF FUNDING 2016 - 2020 KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

Dollars Awarded 
2019-20 

$36,974,232 * 
2018-19 

$33,097,065 
2017-18 

$26,751,056 
2016-17 

$29,104,582 
2015-16 

$22,213,714 

Grants/contracts received 310 * 327 295 282 256 

Average grant 119,272 101,214 90,682 103,208 86,772 

Type of project
 Research 

Instruction 
Other Sponsored Activity 

$24,423,131 
4,435,125 
8,115,975 

66% 
12% 
22% 

$23,166,136 
1,567,747 
8,363,181 

70% 
5% 

25% 

$16,967,692 
4,232,294 
5,551,070 

63% 
16% 
21% 

$15,978,956 
2,811,747 

10,313,879 

55% 
10% 
35% 

$11,591,796 
3,306,926 
7,314,992 

52%
15%
33% 

Federal Total 

Education 
NIH 
NSF 
IMLS 
Defense 
Justice 
NASA 
Energ y 

Other Federal 

$25,244,042 
4,352,158 
5,906,661 
7,863,427 

17,111 
1,197,040 

506,347 
122,253 

1,082,544 
4,196,501 

68% $24,503,792 
4,886,332 
6,825,190 
5,637,658 

431,531 
1,154,635 

135,867 
284,845 

2,389,751 
2,757,983 

74% $17,902,522 
3,463,648 
4,157,447 
3,198,955 

459,319 
1,961,256 

150,867 
414,633 

1,290,937 
2,805,460 

67% $20,433,170 
5,604,650 
4,762,763 
3,381,335 

0 
981,899 

1,224,841 
427,710 

1,157,569 
2,892,405 

70% $15,425,573 
4,939,065
2,424,748
3,868,600

0
622,821
359,418
534,920
688,000

1,988,001 

69%

State Total 

Higher Education 
Education 
Development 
Other State 

$4,392,126 
2,308,583 
1,011,656 

427,371 
644,516 

12% $2,350,830 
1,786,624 

147,597 
127,371 
289,238 

7% $2,890,438 
1,851,679 

181,383 
327,371 
530,006 

11% $2,610,524 
586,895 

1,175,526 
342,947 
505,156 

9% $2,010,422 
1,128,179

420,698
168,100
293,444 

9%

Nonprofit Institutions 

Private Foundations 
Associations & Othe r 

Local Govt, Schools 

$6,936,664 
2,592,098 
4,289,121 

55,445 

19% $4,487,030 
2,418,938 
2,027,110 

40,982 

14% $4,882,875 
1,515,278 
3,243,341 

124,256 

18% $5,165,576 
3,855,858 
1,204,005 

105,713 

18% $4,608,567 
2,747,143
1,700,369

161,056 

21%

Business and Industry $401,400 1% $1,755,413 5% $1,075,221 4% $895,311 3% $169,152 1% 

Investigators 278 264 258 243 224 

Proposals Submitted 
Funds Requested 

580 
$181,179,686 

563 
$172,172,467 

598 
$171,354,427 

552 
$168,436,201 

668 
$160,911,418 

*Does not include 2 Federal Department of Education CARES Act awards totaling $19,307,244. 


